
 

 

 

Know Where to Go 
 

Student Services Information Videos 
https://rcsj.edu/connect 

General Questions? 
Call or Text 856 200-4848 

 

 
Admissions (Selective 
Admissions, Next Steps, 
Student IDs) 

856-200-4848 admissions@cc.rcsj.edu Priority Admissions Program 

Bursar (Student Accounts, 
Payment Plan) 

856-200-4848 bursar@cc.rcsj.edu Paying for College at Cumberland 

Financial Aid 856 200-4849 Please call Financial Aid at Cumberland 

Library 856 200-4623 library@cc.rcsj.edu Library at Cumberland 

Millville Arts and Innovation 
Center 

856 765-0988 aic@cc.rcsj.edu Clay College | Arts & Innovation 

Student 
Counseling and Wellness 

856 200-4690 wellness@cc.rcsj.edu Wellness Center at Cumberland 
Got Food!  

Technical Support/ IT 
Helpdesk 

856-200-4811 helpdesk@rcsj.edu Technical Support at Cumberland 

 

Academic Building 
 

Blackboard Support 856-200-4528 jcirucci@rcsj.edu Online Learning at Cumberland 

Early College High School 856 200-4663 peubank1@rcsj.edu Early College | High School 
Programs at Cumberland 

Office of Judicial Affairs, 
Title IX, Diversity, Equity, 
and Inclusion 

856 200-4712 nalridge@rcsj.edu Title IX Resources | Safety & 
Security at Cumberland 

Tutoring 856 200-4654 tutoring@cc.rcsj.edu Tutoring at Cumberland 
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Student Services Building 
 

Academic Advisement 856 200-4647 advisement@cc.rcsj.edu Advisement at Cumberland 

Bookstore 856 200-4658 sm089@bncollege.com Rowan College Of South Jersey 
Cumberland Campus 
(bncollege.com) 

Disability Services 856 200-4688 mvicent1@rcsj.edu Department of Special Services 
(DSS) 

Registrar (Student Records, 
Transcripts) 

856 200-4581 tbonsall@rcsj.edu Student Records at Cumberland 

Security 856 200-4777 security@cc.rcsj.edu Safety & Security at Cumberland 

School Counts 856 200-4848 pgolden@rcsj.edu School Counts Students FAQ 

Student Services/ Student 
Life 

856 200-4675 mzakian@rcsj.edu  Student Life at Cumberland 

Testing 856 200-4648 testing@cc.rcsj.edu Placement Tests & Brush Up Classes 

Veterans Affairs 856 200-4848 jryder@rcsj.edu Veterans at Cumberland 

 
Cohort Programs Apply today! 

 

Adelante Juntos Please email adelantejuntos@cc.rcsj.edu Adelante Juntos 

Educational Opportunity 
Fund (EOF) 

856 200-4691 eof@cc.rcsj.edu Educational Opportunity Fund 
(EOF) 

Las Vias 856 200-4566 lasvias@cc.rcsj.edu Las Vias 

Student Support Services/ 
TRIO 

856 200-4711 sss@cc.rcsj.edu TRIO Student Support Services 

 
 
 

Connect with us! 

Facebook / Twitter / Instagram / YouTube / TikTok 
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